| Jellyfish

MS Nordlys

MS Nordlys carries the name of the Northern Lights, famously
seen on the Norwegian coast throughout the winter season. It is
also our most recently refurbished ship. As you walk around its
beautiful interiors, you might notice distinct patterns and design
motifs inspired by the shapes and colours of the aurora borealis.

- Coastal Expert Team
« Nordic style, refurbished in 2019

- Torget restaurant, Kysten fine dining, Brygga bistro, Multe bakery, and

Explorer bar

+ Sauna and a panoramic fitness room

« Sun deck and two outdoor hot tubs

Floor 22, The Shard, 32 London Bridge Street, London SE1 9SG
T: +44 (0) 207 390 0459 E: london@jellyfish.com

CABINS: 200 and 19 suites
YEAR OF CONSTRUCTION: 1994
SHIP YARD: Volkswerft, Germany
GROSS TONNAGE: 11,204

LENGTH: 121.8 metres

BEAM: 19.2 metres
SERVICE SPEED: 15 knots

CAR CAPACITY: 21

"
Yy

MS NORDLYS

© AGURTXANE CONCELLON

ARCTIC SUPERIOR

EXPEDITION
SUITES

ARCTIC
SUPERIOR

POLAR
OUTSIDE

POLARINSIDE

CATEGORY
- Grand suite
M  Suite
Q  Mini suite
U  Outside cabin
- Outside cabin
O  Outside cabin
N Outside cabin
SD  Outside cabin
L Outside cabin
J Outside cabin

Inside cabin

DECK

3,6
3,5
3

2,3

6

3,5

SIZE (m?)
15-20 m?
25-26 m?
17-23 m?
10-12 m?
11-12 m?
8-12 m?
8-12 m?
17 m?
8-12 m?
8-11 m?

1-12 m?

DESCRIPTION
Double bed, one sofa bed, seating area, TV, safe, minibar, bay window with full view.
One or two-room suite, TV, kettle.

One-room suite, seating area, TV, kettle.

Double bed, some with table, TV, kettle.
Double bed, TV, kettle.

Separate beds, one bed can be turned into a sofa.
Separate beds, one bed can be turned into a sofa.

Separate beds, one bed can be turned into a sofa. Adapted for guests with disabilities.

With portholes, separate beds, one bed can be turned into a sofa, some with upper and lower bed.
Some have limited or no view.
With limited/no view, two-berth cabins with double bed, three-berth cabins with separate beds, one is

an upper bed.

Separate beds, one bed can be turned into a sofa.

Cabin category N and O - Please note that some cabins on upper decks can have obstructed views due to lifeboats. Cabin category P - Please note that the cabins can have obstructed views due to walking decks.

Cabin category Q - Cabin 643 is adapted for guests with disabilities. Subject to change.

Job No: C398LDN_4834LDN_433067

client: Hurtigruten

campaign: 2023-24_Brochure

Proof No: 01 spread: 1385_L2_S_Nordlys
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Observation deck 7 Fitness Multe bakery Lounge & bar
Hot tubs 6
Observation deck 5 Outdoor walking deck
Torget restaurant 4 Kysten restaurant Activity center Service Center
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