## **MS Nordlys**

 $MS\ Nordlys\ carries\ the\ name\ of\ the\ Northern\ Lights,\ famously$ seen on the Norwegian coast throughout the winter season. It is also our most recently refurbished ship. As you walk around its beautiful interiors, you might notice distinct patterns and design motifs inspired by the shapes and colours of the aurora borealis.

- · Coastal Expert Team
- Nordic style, refurbished in 2019
- Torget restaurant, Kysten fine dining, Brygga bistro, Multe bakery, and Explorer bar
- · Sauna and a panoramic fitness room
- Sun deck and two outdoor hot tubs

CABINS: 200 and 19 suites YEAR OF CONSTRUCTION: 1994 SHIP YARD: Volkswerft, Germany **GROSS TONNAGE:** 11,204

LENGTH: 121.8 metres BEAM: 19.2 metres SERVICE SPEED: 15 knots CAR CAPACITY: 21









CATEGORY			DECK	SIZE (m²)	DESCRIPTION
EXPEDITION SUITES	MG	Grand suite	6	15 <b>-</b> 20 m <sup>2</sup>	Double bed, one sofa bed, seating area, TV, safe, minibar, bay window with full view.
	M	Suite	5	25-26 m <sup>2</sup>	One or two-room suite, TV, kettle.
	Q	Mini suite	5, 6	17-23 m <sup>2</sup>	One-room suite, seating area, TV, kettle.
ARCTIC SUPERIOR POLAR OUTSIDE	U	Outside cabin	6	10-12 m <sup>2</sup>	Double bed, some with table, TV, kettle.
	Р	Outside cabin	5	11-12 m <sup>2</sup>	Double bed, TV, kettle.
	0	Outside cabin	3, 6	8-12 m <sup>2</sup>	Separate beds, one bed can be turned into a sofa.
	N	Outside cabin	3, 5	8-12 m <sup>2</sup>	Separate beds, one bed can be turned into a sofa.
	SD	Outside cabin	3	17 m²	Separate beds, one bed can be turned into a sofa. Adapted for guests with disabilities.
	L	Outside cabin	2, 3	8-12 m <sup>2</sup>	With portholes, separate beds, one bed can be turned into a sofa, some with upper and lower bed. Some have limited or no view.
	J	Outside cabin	6	8-11 m <sup>2</sup>	With limited/no view, two-berth cabins with double bed, three-berth cabins with separate beds, one is an upper bed.
POLAR INSIDE	1	Inside cabin	3, 5	11-12 m <sup>2</sup>	Separate beds, one bed can be turned into a sofa.

Cabin category N and O - Please note that some cabins on upper decks can have obstructed views due to lifeboats. Cabin category P - Please note that the cabins can have obstructed views due to walking decks. Cabin category Q - Cabin 643 is adapted for guests with disabilities. Subject to change.









